
 

Route 02 
(Bridle Creek/68th w Ave area, Winery) 

 

 

Location:            Approximate 

    AM Pick-up Time: 

 

Departs Bus Barn      6:58 

Arrives at Garden Hill Dr.     7:04 

Arrives at 68th W Ave & 88th    7:09 

Arrives at Grey Fox Lane(Parker’s)   7:15 

Arrives at 68th W. & Rock School Rd.   7:20 

Arrives at 68th & 91st     7:26 

Arrives at 68th & W. 93rd     7:30 

Arrives at 68th & 103rd     7:34 

Arrives at Intermediate     7:41 

Arrives at Main Campus     7:45 

 


